
Tambaram - Thanjavur MEMU Express Special (UnReserved)/06007 - Exp - SR 
CGL/Chengalpattu Junction to TJ/Thanjavur Junction 

5h 35m - 318 km - 12 halts - Departs Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 TBM Tambaram 00:15 0 1 0 41 33 SR
2 CGL Chengalpattu Junction 01:00 01:15 15m 0 1 31 93 40 SR
3 MLMR Melmaruvathur 01:38 01:40 2m 0 1 67 79 48 SR
4 TMV Tindivanam 02:03 02:05 2m 0 1 97 41 44 SR
5 VM Villupuram Junction 03:00 03:05 5m 0 1 134 60 43 SR
6 PRT Panruti 03:25 03:26 1m 0 1 154 55 27 SR
7 CUPJ Cuddalore Port Junction 03:55 03:57 2m 0 1 181 92 2 SR
8 PO Parangipettai 04:15 04:16 1m 0 1 208 66 5 SR
9 CDM Chidambaram 04:26 04:28 2m 0 1 219 64 5 SR
10 SY Sirkazhi 04:44 04:45 1m 0 1 236 34 6 SR
11 MV Mayiladuturai Junction 05:20 05:22 2m 0 1 256 63 13 SR
12 PEM Peralam 05:37 05:38 1m 0 1 272 63 11 SR
13 TVR Thiruvarur Junction 06:00 06:02 2m 0 1 295 55 10 SR
14 NMJ Nidamangalam Junction 06:28 06:30 2m 0 1 319 90 27 SR
15 TJ Thanjavur Junction 06:50 0 1 349 - 57 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 13 2024 (04:55)

Oct 13 2024 (04:55)

1

1


